
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

St.Nr.  

73 
28 
84 
14 
666 
15 
12 
75 
284 
77 
82 
256 
71 
97 
24 
39 
27 
66 
166 
61 
65 
323 
68 
257 
89 
63 
95 
20 
211 

Vorname  

Steffen 
Niko 
Eike 
Gunnar 
Paul 
Christof 
Manuel 
Jochen 
Daniel 
Frank 
Klaus 
Michael 
Bernd 
Axel 
Joerg 
Alexander 
Michael 
Marc 
Ingo 
Ulrich 
Rüdiger 
Thomas 
Matthias 
Heinrich 
Daniel 
Daniel 
Karsten 
Ingo 
Welf 

Nachname  

Jung 
Haubensack 
Moes 
Harsing 
Wijgaerts 
Bartsch 
Simon 
Schulz 
Hein 
Hauser 
Hämmelmann 
Raffke 
Kerwel 
Simon 
Gregor 
Winzig-Heilig 
Reichert 
Roos 
Willaschek 
Eckart 
Putz 
Hankel 
Seidler 
Hechler 
Grießmayer 
Hopp 
Jessen 
Ruh 
Ernst 

Ort  

Oberkirchen 
Filderstadt 
Ahlen 
Pabstorf 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Kirchheim 
Gersfeld 
Oberkirchen 
Bismark 
Erfurt 
Karben 
Hagen 
Lampertheim 
Holzgerlingen 
Köln 
Walldürn 
Schwebheim 
Laufach 
Burscheid 
Hünfeld 
Hösbach 
Leizig 
Braunschweig 

Achern 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Grundhof 
Neuenburg 
Besigheim 

Bewerber  

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
PePa-Bikes Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

SuperMoto Hessen e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

Reifen  

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Fahrzeug  

TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husaberg 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Runden  

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

Gesamtzeit  

15:11.950 
15:23.628 
15:24.161 
15:46.013 
15:51.031 
15:55.065 
16:06.603 
16:11.766 
16:13.213 
16:13.287 
16:17.334 
16:19.795 
16:20.289 
16:21.749 
15:12.190 
15:22.586 
15:27.793 
15:40.048 
15:48.139 
15:50.269 
15:50.836 
16:01.455 
16:02.068 
16:23.522 
15:21.078 
15:21.656 
15:27.199 
1.485 
2.359 

Diff.  

11.678 
12.211 
34.063 
39.081 
43.115 
54.653 
59.816 

1:01.263 
1:01.337 
1:05.384 
1:07.845 
1:08.339 
1:09.799 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 

13 Runden 
13 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:08.670 
1:09.833 
1:09.864 
1:10.290 
1:11.376 
1:10.313 
1:12.131 
1:12.173 
1:11.655 
1:13.132 
1:13.443 
1:13.026 
1:12.738 
1:13.647 
1:14.240 
1:12.533 
1:13.203 
1:15.048 
1:16.215 
1:15.852 
1:15.606 
1:17.617 
1:17.329 
1:18.707 
1:19.569 
1:18.240 
1:20.898 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Rennleiter (D.Koch / DEU) 

ZK & Auswertung (D.Spahr / DEU) 

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

SuperMoto IDM St. Wendel 
UE40 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:11:52 

St. Wendel 1,100 km 

12.09.2021 14:10 


